Jdegarden skytterlag

Viken | 15m

15m  25-skudd kl. R

Pl. Navn Lag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Tina Greterud Sigdal XKOX 49 X*X*X 50 XOXX* 49 => 148 *9X9*XX**X 98 => 246
2. Martin Sund Sigdal XXXX* 50 9OXXX* 49 9**9* 48 => 147 **OXXOXXX9 97 => 244
3. Anders Heubach Kongsberg X99** 48 99X*X 48 99XX* 48 => 144 XXX999XX*X 97 => 241
4. Jan Erik Fredriksen Flesberg 9999* 46 XXX9X 49 XOXX9 48 => 143 X***9*99X* 97 => 240
5. Morten Lande Flesberg X999X 47 *9*XX 49 XX9X9 48 => 144 X9*9XX9*9X 96 => 240
6. Havard Viksbraten Sigdal 9**9X 48 9XX9X 48 *X99X 48 => 144 9X8XX*X99X 95 => 239
7. Jorund Listgen Gol 999X9 46 9XX*9 48 XOX9X 48 => 142 9XX999***X 96 => 238
8. Bjgrn Haugstad Stake Gol 89*99 45 9999X 46 X*9XX 49 => 140 9*X9**9XXX 97 => 237
9. Ingrid Marie Stgen Adal 9X99X 47 9XX*9 48 99%99 46 => 141 9X998X*9X* 94 => 235
10. Mari Johansen Adal 9*X99 47 9X99X 47 9XX9X 48 => 142 XO9X*98X8X9 93 => 235
11. Kjell Andreas Groseth Adal OXXX9 48 *9**9 48 99*99 46 => 142 99X99*9989 91 => 233
12. Mats Johansen Adal 99999 45 9X9X9 47 XX98X 47 => 139 9XX8XX98XX 94 => 233
13. Gjermund Hanewold Asker 98X99 45 *X8*X 48 8999X 45 => 138 9X9X9*99*9 94 => 232
14. Toril Hefte Gol 8OXXX 47 9X97* 45 9X*9X 48 => 140 *98999X9X8 91 => 231
15. Mikkel Sortebraten Gol 89X89 44 X89X9 46 9999X 46 => 136 X8999*X*X9 94 => 230
16. Joakim Stensaeter Gol 998X9 45 99XX9 47 9999X 46 => 138 X9X9X99X88 92 => 230
17. Anita Brenno Gauteplass  Geilo 8698X 41 99X*8 46 99X*X 48 => 135 XX9*X8X999 94 => 229
18. Torgrim Vedde Nes (Hallingdal) 9999X 46 88999 43 *99X9 47 => 136 9XX9999X89 92 => 228
19. Ole Kristian Eldstad Eriksen Gol X897X 44 XX99* 48 X9*8X 47 => 139 6X9899999* 88 => 227
20. Vetle Kjgnnaas Asker 799X* 45 XX*79 46 89999 44 => 135 8X86X*7*9X 88 => 223
21. Sindre Sortebraten Gol 9*X99 47 99X99 46 99998 44 => 137 X88989987* 86 => 223
22. Jonas Bjglgerud Ringerike 87888 39 99X98 45 99*99 46 => 130 X99X888998 88 => 218

15m  25-skudd kl. ER

Pl. Navn Lag 1. serie 2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd 10 skudd 25 skudd
1. Vegard Skrutwold Adal XXX* 50 XXXX* 50 **XXX 50 => 150 *X*****XXX 100 => 250
2. Simen B. Larsen Asker FEEEX B0 XX*9 49 *X*XX 50 => 149 X*X****X** 100 => 249

Leon - Resultatprogram Side 1



Jdegarden skytterlag

Viken | 15m

2. Torbjern Viksbraten

4. Emil Midtskogen

5. Andreas Hustuft Aadne
6. Jeorgen B Elstad

7. Eimund B. Omholt Lang
8. Hans Martin Barnes

8. Mikael Tjernseth

10. Reidar Hageselle

11. Gard Eirik Seter

12. Andreas Sund

13. Andre Trondrud

14. Christoffer Bjerknes
15. Ida Haugstad Stake
16. Vilde Kongsjorden

17. Lars Kleven

18. Sigve Stgen Dramstad.
19. Malin Grgterud

19. Ambjerg Haugen

21. Ole Kristian Vatningen
22. Elling Gran Seetra

23. Andreas Hefte

24. Marie Hefte

25. Kristian Nygard

26. Bjgrnar Hefte

27. Edvard Brendnaes

28. Sondre Storlien

15m

Sigdal

Stjernen

Styrvoll
Holmestrand og omegn
Kongsberg
Styrvoll

Adal

Kongsberg
Asker

Sigdal

Rollag og Veggli
Asker

Gol

Rollag og Veggli
Gol

Uppheim

Sigdal

Uppheim

Adal

Uppheim

Gol

Uppheim

Adal

Gol

Asker

Uppheim

25-skudd kl. J

. Navn

Lene S. Nilsen
Ruben Nyeggard
Vegard E. Skogly
Tone Berit Thoreplass

S*’P’.—‘.—‘|'U

Leon - Resultatprogram

Lag
Asker
Sem
Asker
Hadding

XX*X*
X*X*X
XXX
X*XX9
X*X*9
XXX
XXX
XoX9*
X*XOX
* *X*g
XX99 *
XOXX*
*OXXX
* % *XX
* *xxx
9X9X9
9**X9
* %k k *9
*XX99
*Xg * %
X99X9
99XX9
99999
X988X
99998
X9999

50
50
49
49
49
50
50
48
49
49
48
49
49
50
50
47
48
49
48
49
47
47
45
45
44
46

1. serie

X* XX
XOX*X
X* * %k %

9****

50
49
50
49

*gx* *
XX*X*
X*X*X
XX**X
X*XX*
9XX9X
*XXX*
XX*XX
X*9*X
XXX
XXX*X
XOXX*
9 * *g *
XXOX*
9*9XX
* % *X*
X9X9*
XoX*X
X*X*9
X* *X*
*9X*9
9X8XX
9X898
99989
89988

49
50
50
50
50
48
50
50
50
49
50
50
49
48
49
48
50
48
49
49
50
48
47
44
44
42

2. serie
50
50
49
50

X*X* *
XXX
XXXX9
XX*X

X***X 50 => 149
9" XXX 49 => 149
X*X** 50 => 149
XEx* 860 => 149
XX**X 50 => 149
FrErX 50 => 148
X9**X 49 => 149
XXX* 50 => 148
XXX*X 50 => 149
X***X 50 => 148
XX**9 49 => 147
EXX* 50 => 149
X*X** 60 => 148
XOXX* 49 => 147
X99*X 48 => 147
*rExX 80 => 145
X99X* 48 => 146
XX99* 48 => 145
OXXX 49 => 146
X99*X 48 => 146
9*X99 47 => 144
XX*X* 60 => 145
99*XX 48 => 140
XX79X 46 => 135
99999 45 => 133
99998 44 => 132

3. serie15 skudd
X**** 50 => 150
EX** 50 => 149
*EEX* 50 => 149
99**X 48 => 147

FEEEXEXFEX 100 => 249
XXX *XX**X 100 => 249
XROKXXX*X* 100 => 249
XX**XX*Q** 99 => 248
XOFXXX***X 99 => 248
XXFEXXPXX 100 => 248
XOXX*XX*X* 99 => 248
X¥EEXPX*9X 99 => 247
XXX**QOXXX 98 => 247
XKOXXX9*X* 98 => 246
XOXXX*XX*™* 99 => 246
XOOXX*OXX* 97 => 246
IXXXK*OXXX 98 => 246
FOXX*FOXXX 98 => 245
XXFXXQIX*X 98 => 245
FEEROXFTX9 98 => 243
X9 XXXX*9 97 => 243
X*XX9*9X*X 98 => 243
XOXXKXXOXX9 97 => 243
99X9XX*9X* 96 => 242
FOXXFOXXX™ 98 => 242
OXOX*XO9XX 96 => 24
XKO9*XXXX9 97 => 237
OX8XX89999 91 => 226
XOX98X99X9 93 => 226
899889X989 87 => 219

10 skudd 25 skudd
OX*OX****X 98 => 248
X*Q*AX*** 99 => 248
9OOXK**X 98 => 247
XOOKX**X 100 => 247

Side 2



Jdegarden skytterlag

Viken | 15m

5. Erik Nubberud

6. Elizabeth Lande

7. Even Haga

8. Katinka Stgen

9. Inga M. Thorsen

10. Rune Hglen

11. Tobias Lilleas

11. Ingeborg Amalie Rauk
13. Bjern Erik Hagen
14. Merethe Asegard
15. Sara Tveiten

16. Christoffer Jansen
17. Runa Slettemoen
18. Sigrid Breie

19. Sondre Gardhammer
20. Tonje Grgnwold

21. Christian Lefqvist
22. Frida Hefte

23. Lisa Lyngas

24. Hallgrim Haugen
25. Heidi S. Kristiansen
26. Jan Erik Sunde

27. Charlotte Kleven
28. Henrik Sjgthun

29. Elin Storlien

30. Atle Endrestal

31. Ingri Amellem Brgto
32. Torgeir Jorde

33. Simen Kristisansen
34. Kare Kristiansen
35. Thomas @verengen Moen

Leon - Resultatprogram

Sigdal
Flesberg
Stjernen
Adal
Andebu
Sigdal

Sem
Bromma
Adal
Uppheim
Rollag og Veggli
Adal

Hovet og Hol
Hovet og Hol
Adal
Ringerike
Notterg

Gol

Sendre Modum
Uppheim
Asker

Geilo
Bromma
Uppheim
Uppheim
Geilo

Gol
Uppheim
Geilo

Adal
Uppheim

*XXX*
XXX
XFXXX
9X*XX
* % *X*
*xx**
xxx**
X* * *X
xxg**
**XX*
* k% *X
XXX
XXX*X
*XX*X
9X9**
x* * *9
*99XX
9 *9 * *

X*9*X
*X9*X
XOXX*
XXX9X
XX9X9
X*XXX
98 *9X
XXXX*
XX8 *X
*9999
9X99*
X9X9X

50
50
50
49
50
50
50
50
49
50
50
50
50
50
48
49
48
48
50
49
49
49
49
48
50
46
50
48
46
47
48

gxx* *
X999X
XX*X9
*X*X*
X9XX9
9X*99
9X9*X
* *gxx
999XX
*9999
99 *XX
*9X99
X899*
99989
XXX*9
X*99*
XX99*
999X9
XX999
*9X99
9*XX9
X99X8
*OXoX
889X*
9X77X
X99X9
98999
99988
78788
696X9
76699

49
47
49
50
48
47
48
49
47
46
48
47
46
44
49
48
48
46
47
47
48
46
48
45
43
47
44
43
38
40
37

9**XX
XX*XX
X*g * %
XX*X*
* *XX*
*9 * % %
*XXX9
XXOXX
X><X* *
* % *XX
*9 *9 *
XX*X9
XX*Q*
XXX* *
*9XX9
9*X9X
XXX9X
* *XXX
9*9XX
X*XX9
99XX9
X*9X*
XX99X
XXKX*X
99XX*
XXX
99X**
8999X
XX**9
9999X
99978

49
50
49
50
50
49
49
49
50
50
48
49
49
50
48
48
49
50
48
49
47
49
48
50
48
50
48
45
49
46
45

148
147
148
149
148
146
147
148
146
146
146
146
145
144
145
145
145
144
145
145
144
144
145
143
141
143
142
136
133
133
130

XHRXKIXX ™ *X
*xx)(xxx* * %
gx*gx* * k k k
9*X*9XX*X9
XXX XXX
*ng)(* *X* *
g *9 *XX* * *X
ggxgxx* * % %
9 *XXX*XX* *
gx*gx* * k k k
*xxg * *X*Xg
gx*g * k k k kK
*ngg * *x)(*
XOXOXX* **X
X9 *9XXXXX9
X9 *X999X*X
99X*9XX* *9
X9999 * * *XX
*XOX99XX99
999X**99*9
99999X* * *X
X9999XX9 *X
98XX89 *X9X
77989 *XXXX
999X9X*X*9
98X88X9 *X*
9X89 *9X99X
899X8XX9 *9
8 *X97X*X8 *
697889989X
8779699X9X

99
100
98
97
98
99
98
97
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
96
96
96
95
94
95
95
93
93
95
92
93
92
92
83
84

247
247
246
246
246
245
245
245
245
244
244
244
243
242
242
241
241
240
240
239
239
239
238
236
236
235
235
228
225
216
214

Side 3



